
3 Bed 13 Bath I Study 

2 Car Garage 

Area Calculations 

A/C Living 

Garage 

Entry 

Covered Lanai 

2,726 SF 

714 SF 

160 SF 

747 SF 

Total Under Roof 

4347 SF 

EQUAL.HOl...a 
OPPORTUNITY 
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OUTDOOR 

KITCHEN 

OPT. 
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BEDROOM#2 

15'-4" X 13'-0" 

BEDROOM#3 

16'-6" X 12'-6" 

3-CAR GARAGE 

31'-8" X 22'-4" 
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KAYE 
Lifestyle I lomcs 

EQUAL.HOl...a 
OPPORTUNITY 


